Workshop on “Comets: Post 67P Perspectives”

INTERNATIONAL
SPACE

SCIENCE
INSTITUTE

Hallerstrasse 6 « CH-3012 Bern « Switzerland | R

January 15 to 19, 2018

CONVENORS
Davidsson Bjorn NASA JPL, Pasadena, USA bjorn.davidsson@)jpl.nasa.gov
Jorda Laurent Ilzaboratowe d'Astrophysique de Marseille, laurent jorda@lam.fr

rance
Kihrt Ekkehard DLR, Berlin, Germany ekkehard.kuehrt@dir.de
Marschall Raphael ISSI, Bern, Switzerland raphael.marschall@issibern.ch
Rodrigo Rafael ISSI, Bern, Switzerland r.rodrigo@issibern.ch
Snodgrass Colin lhe Open University, Milton Keynes, United colin.snodgrass@open.ac.uk

ingdom
Thomas Nicolas Physics Inst., University of Bern, Switzerland | nicolas.thomas@space.unibe.ch

PARTICIPANTS

Agarwal Jessica MPS/MPG Géttingen, Germany agarwal@mps.mpg.de

Altwegg Kathrin CSH, University of Bern, Switzerland kathrin.altwegg@space.unibe
Attree Nicholas LAM, Marseille, France nicholas.attree@lam.fr

Blum Jurgen Techn. Universitat Braunschweig, Germany j.blum@tu-bs.de

Brouet Yann Physics Inst., University of Bern, Switzerland | yann.brouet@space.unibe.ch
Busemann Henner ETH Zdrich, Switzerland henner.busemann@erdw.ethz.ch
Christou Chariton Heriot-Watt University, Edinburgh, UK c.christou@hw.ac.uk

Ciarletti Valerie LATMOS, Guyancourt, France valerie.ciarletti@latmos.ipsl.fr
Dadzie Kokou Eﬁgg;v}\(’;t;:;xersny’ Edinburgh, Scotland, |\ 45 4zie@hw.ac.uk

El-Maarry Ramy LASP, University of Colorado, Boulder, USA %.colom do.edu
Engrand Cécile CSNSM, Orsay, France cecile.engrand@csnsm.in2p3.fr
Filacchione Gianrico INAF-IASF, Rome, Italy gianrico.filacchione@iasf-roma.inaf.it
Fulle Marco I(t);flervatorio Astronomico di Trieste, INAF, fulle@oats.inaf it

Gerig Selina-Barbara | WP, University of Bern, Switzerland selina-barbara.gerig@space.unibe.ch
Green Simon The Open University, Milton Keynes, UK s.f.green@open.ac.uk

Groussin Olivier IE?:r?g:toire d'Astrophysique de Marseille, olivier.groussin@lam.fr

Gundlach Bastian '(I;ic;:qn;?l University, Braunschweig, b.gundlach@tu-bs.de

Hartogh Paul MPS/MPG Géttingen, Germany hartogh@mps.mpg.de

Herny Clémence WP, University of Bern, Switzerland clemence.herny@space.unibe.ch
Hviid Stubbe DLR, Berlin, Germany stubbe.hviid@dIr.de

Kappel David DLR, Berlin, Germany david.kappel@dir.de

Keller Horst Uwe MPS/MPG Géttingen, Germany keller@mps.mpg.de

Tel: +41 31 631 4896 « Fax: +41 31 631 4897




Knapmeyer Martin DLR, Berlin, Germany martin.knapmeyer@dir.de
Knollenberg Joerg DLR, Berlin, Germany Joerg.knollenberg@dlir.de
Kokotanekova | Rosita MPI, Géttingen, Germany kokotanekova@mps.mpg.de
Krasilnikov Sergey MPI, Géttingen, Germany krasilnikovruss@gmail.com
Marshall David MPS/MPG Géttingen, Germany marshall@mps.mpg.de
Morbidelli Alessandro Observatory of Nice, France morby@obs-nice.fr

Mottola Stefano DLR, Berlin, Germany stefano.mottola@dlr.de
Mumma Michael NASA GSFC, USA michael..mumma@nasa.gov
Oklay Vincent | Nilda DLR, Berlin, Germany Nilda.OklayVincent@dIr.de
Otto Katharina DLR, Berlin, Germany katharina.otto@dlIr.de
Preusker Frank DLR, Berlin, Germany frank.preusker@dlr.de
Rezac Ladislav MPS/MPG Géttingen, Germany rezac@mps.mpg.de

Rotundi Alessandra Universita di Napoli, Italy arotundi@gmail.com

Rubin Martin WP, University of Bern, Switzerland martin.rubin@space.unibe.ch
Schwehm Gerhard Noordwijk, The Netherlands gerhard.schwehm@gmail.com
Skorov Yuri '(I;eec;rr:qn;zill University of Braunschweig, skorov@gmail.com

Smith Caroline l?nzgc?r:?ral History Museum, London, United caroline.smith@nhm.ac.uk
Srama Ralf University of Stuttgart, Germany srama@irs.uni-stuttgart.de
Ulamec Stephan DLR, KéIn, Germany stephan.ulamec@dlir.de
Vincent Jean-Baptiste DLR, Berlin, Germany jean-baptiste.vincent@dlr.de
Weissman Paul PSI, Tucson, USA pweissman@psi.edu

Whitby James A. Amanuensis GmbH, Toffen, Switzerland james.whitby@amanuensis.ch
Wright lan The Open University, Milton Keyn, UK ian.wright@open.ac.uk

Yoldi Zurine University of Bern, Switzerland zurine.yoldi@space.unibe.ch




